TKCAB®
4
1
Construction
Conductor Flexible Class 5 Stranded Tinned Copper Conductor
Insulation Polyethylene (PE) Compound twisted in pair
Screening Aluminium foil Screening
Drain Wire Tinned Copper Drain Wire
Outlet Sheath
Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Compound
Color: Grey, RAL 7037
Technical Data
Working Voltage 300/500V
Test Voltage 1500V
Rated Temperature -­‐ 20OC – 75OC
Insulation Resistance 10MΩ-­‐ Km (min) @ 20OC DC 500V
Dielectric Strength AC 500V/1 minute no breakdown
Flexibility Test No cracking
Flame Test Pass horizontal flame
Dielectric Test 1.5 KV
Flame Retardant In accordance to UL type FT4
Standard & Approval ROHS
UL Standard In accordance to UL 2092, UL 2095
Minimum Bending Radius 8 x OD (static)
TKCAB 1P 18AWG
TKCAB®
4
2
TKCAB PN No. of Pair
Conductor Cross
section – AWG
Approx. cable
OD ≈ mm
Conductor Resistance @
20OC (max) Ω/Km
TK01P16 1 16 AWG 7.70 10.2
TK01P18 1 18 AWG 7.30 14.8
TK01P20 1 20 AWG 5.10 23.7
TK01P22 1 22 AWG 4.60 37.6
TK01P24 1 24 AWG 4.00 60.3
TK02P16 2 16 AWG 10.50 10.2
TK02P18 2 18 AWG 7.50 14.8
TK02P20 2 20 AWG 6.40 23.7
TK02P22 2 22 AWG 5.60 37.6
TK02P24 2 24 AWG 5.10 60.3
TK03P16 3 16 AWG 12.20 10.2
TK03P18 3 18 AWG 11.50 14.8
TK03P20 3 20 AWG 9.50 23.7
TK03P22 3 22 AWG 8.40 37.6
TK03P24 3 24 AWG 7.80 60.3
TK04P16 4 16 AWG 18.20 10.2
TK04P18 4 18 AWG 15.50 14.8
TK04P20 4 20 AWG 12.50 23.7
TK04P22 4 22 AWG 10.90 37.6
TK04P24 4 24 AWG 9.80 60.3
Note:
Another size, Please contact us.
TKCAB P/N